
                                                                               
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1st 21.382 $76.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 6
2nd 22.403 $66.00 Chloe Peterson on Leo 5
3rd 22.657 $52.00 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 4
4th 22.942 $38.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 3
5th 23.024 $25.00 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge 2
6th 23.127 $16.00 Ilene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream 1
7th 23.272 Hailee Christiansen on Whiz
8th 23.320 Savanna Drury on Cheeto
9th 23.373 Voneal Packer on Honey
10th 24.506 Afton Beck on Reminic N Starlight (Rake)
11th 24.855 Delaney Rudd on Copper
12th 25.472 Sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar boy
13th 26.126 Jordin Brown on Annie
14th 27.271 Carly Lewis on Duramax
15th 28.406 MarDee Brown on Fancy
N/T 421.915 Ashley Barratt on Ralph
N/T 422.336 Preslee Nellesen on Ally
N/T 422.652 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
N/T 423.643 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer
N/T 423.650 Whittnee Farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee
N/T 426.146 Jodie Stafford on Bob

Open Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.669 $59.00 Lexie Goss Popcorn nm
2nd 15.788 $44.00 Maggie Carter Tres Leche nm
3rd 16.050 $29.00 Sabra O'Quinn Barbara Jean nm
4th 16.465 $15.00 Bonnie Blain Ralph E 6
5th 16.700 Jan Brangle Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 5
6th 16.723 Julie Herman Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 4
7th 16.926 Jill Atkinson Walter 3
8th 16.941 Jody Pomikala Move Joyfully (Trimmer) 2
N/T 999.000 Cianna Metzger Gunner

Non-Pro Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.008 $60.00 Marti Vail Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 6
2nd 16.143 $49.00 Afton Beck JJ 5
3rd 16.153 $36.00 Janet Brown Cruz 4

Show Results for UBRA on 07/15/20
at South Jordan Covered Arena, South Jordan, UT



4th 16.162 $24.00 CJ Cox Bonnies Eyesa Glory 3
5th 16.248 $13.00 BJ Stokes Famously Painted 2
6th 16.282 Angi Hawthorne StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 1
7th 16.710 Amy Bush Jasper
8th 16.735 Peggy Proctor Same Low Price
9th 17.051 Travis Nowers Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
10th 17.193 Rylee Warnick Jet
11th 17.295 Ilene Helfrich Ember
12th 18.317 Delaney Rudd Copper
13th 19.345 Debbie King-Plese Fame in the Buff (Copper)
N/T 999.000 Vandy Williams One Fast Machine (Jiggy)

Limited Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.186 $34.00 Sydnee Patterson Doc Cee Bar boy 6
2nd 17.480 $28.00 Preslee Nellesen Tulsa 5
3rd 17.520 $22.00 Chelsea Pierson Zonys A Dash Peppey 4
4th 17.873 $15.00 Makayla WhittingtonCodys Tin Man 3

2D Placings
1st 18.245 $19.00 Marcie Lewis Missy 6
2nd 18.297 $16.00 Emery Evans Boon 5
3rd 18.566 $13.00 Maley Shockley T-Bird 4
4th 18.684 $9.00 Savanna Drury Chance 3
5th 19.596 $6.00 Hadlee Warnick Reba 2
6th 19.715 $4.00 Nichole Smith Pepper 1
7th 19.864 Brock Shockley Navy
8th 21.520 Carly Hewett Bone
9th 24.314 Treyvin Evans Bam Bam
10th 26.928 Elizabeth Vazquez Rio
11th 40.902 Addison Larsen Cookie Monster
N/T 417.052 Malia Nageli Famous Stilettos
N/T 420.413 MarDee Brown Fancy

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.392 $57.00 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson) 6
2nd 16.528 $43.00 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo 5
3rd 16.532 $29.00 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam) 4
4th 16.789 $14.00 Jackie Young on LS Mr Goodbye Banjo 3
5th 16.795 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet 2
6th 17.197 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally) 1
7th 17.383 Jill Atkinson on Bree



8th 17.889 BJ Stokes on Izzy
9th 17.918 Carly Lewis on Duramax
10th 18.107 Tabbie Jensen on Royal
11th 18.449 Taylor James on Rowan

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.982 $56.00 Jill Atkinson on Rebel 6
2nd 16.153 $46.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 5
3rd 16.162 $34.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 4
4th 16.629 $22.00 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 3
5th 16.723 $12.00 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 2
6th 16.750 Joni Haderlie on Moe 1
7th 16.907 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
8th 17.250 Jordin Brown on Annie
9th 17.805 Susan Edwards on Brooklyn
10th 18.482 Voneal Packer on Honey
N/T 400.000 Sarah Smith on Norah
N/T 417.193 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
N/T 417.323 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)

4D Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 15.669 $141.00 Lexie Goss on Popcorn nm
2nd 15.738 $116.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 6
3rd 15.776 $86.00 Ryan Pedone on Holly nm
4th 15.873 $56.00 Sabra O'Quinn on Catfish nm
5th 15.995 $30.00 Maggie Carter on Dial A Blazin Bunny nm
6th 16.008 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 5
7th 16.050 Sabra O'Quinn on Barbara Jean nm
8th 16.143 Afton Beck on JJ 4
9th 16.150 Maggie Carter on Dial Ta Fame nm
10th 16.153 Janet Brown on Cruz 3
11th 16.162 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 2

2D Placings
1st 16.248 $121.00 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted 6
2nd 16.282 $99.00 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 5
3rd 16.365 $74.00 Lexie Goss on Speedy nm
4th 16.392 $48.00 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson) 4
5th 16.465 $26.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 3
6th 16.528 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo 2
7th 16.532 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam) 1



8th 16.629 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic

3D Placings
1st 16.700 $81.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 6
2nd 16.710 $66.00 Amy Bush on Jasper 5
3rd 16.723 $49.00 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 4
4th 16.735 $32.00 Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price 3
5th 16.764 $17.00 Shellie Dalton on Rusty 2
6th 16.789 Jackie Young on LS Mr Goodbye Banjo 1
7th 16.795 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet
8th 16.907 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas
Tie 16.907 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
10th 16.926 Jill Atkinson on Walter
11th 16.941 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
12th 16.996 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
13th 17.051 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
14th 17.094 Sienna Peterson on Remi
15th 17.103 Autumn Snyder on Wings
16th 17.164 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer

4D Placings
1st 17.186 $61.00 Sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar boy nm
2nd 17.197 $50.00 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally) 6
3rd 17.248 $37.00 Kami Bird on BR Hes Out Tradin nm
4th 17.250 $24.00 Jordin Brown on Annie 5
5th 17.287 $13.00 April King on Hitman 4
6th 17.295 Ilene Helfrich on Ember 3
7th 17.304 Kris Beckstead on Checkers 2
8th 17.401 Oaklie Peterson on Koda nm
9th 17.461 Aniko Nelson on Tootsie nm
10th 17.480 Preslee Nellesen on Tulsa 1
11th 17.635 Whittnee Farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee
12th 17.662 Aniko Nelson on Peach
Tie 17.662 Aniko Nelson on Petree
14th 17.702 Courtney Brown on Boots
15th 17.714 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
16th 17.771 Brooke Deters on Delila
17th 17.805 Susan Edwards on Brooklyn
18th 18.037 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
19th 18.107 Tabbie Jensen on Royal
20th 18.482 Voneal Packer on Honey
21st 18.684 Savanna Drury on Chance
22nd 18.713 Aniko Nelson on Goose
23rd 19.345 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)



24th 19.371 Hailee Christiansen on Dally
25th 19.558 Ryan Pedone on Trump
26th 19.909 BJ Stokes on Backburner
27th 24.293 Candy Humphreys on Rud
N/T 400.000 Annie Rose on Five-0
N/T 400.000 Ilene Helfrich on Archie
N/T 400.000 Sarah Smith on Norah
N/T 417.025 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena
N/T 417.193 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
N/T 417.211 Bonnie Blain on Chris LeDough (Dewey)
N/T 417.323 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
N/T 999.000 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 16.143 $26.00 Afton Beck on JJ 6
2nd 16.162 $21.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 5
3rd 16.922 $16.00 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge 4

2D Placings
1st 17.169 $20.00 Chloe Peterson on Leo 6
2nd 17.480 $16.00 Preslee Nellesen on Tulsa 5
3rd 17.490 $12.00 Colt Dalton on Gunner 4

3D Placings
1st 18.566 $12.00 Maley Shockley on T-Bird 6
2nd 18.911 $9.00 Dawson Nielsen on Spirit 5
3rd 19.596 $7.00 Hadlee Warnick on Reba 4
4th 19.715 $5.00 Nichole Smith on Pepper 3
5th 19.864 $2.00 Brock Shockley on Navy 2
6th 34.776 Paisely Nielsen on Cinnamon 1
7th 41.497 Ember Rose Coombs on Roxy
N/T 417.052 Malia Nageli on Famous Stilettos
N/T 419.958 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie

9:36 PM M 07/15/ 20 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 1
10 0% Sidepot Jackpot in Member Incentive

Paying to  3 p lacings, Jackpot Total = $   440.00, Rider count = 16

1 D Time = 15.738, Placings =  3, Pool = $  154.00
2 D Time = 16.238, Placings =  3, Pool = $  132.00



3 D Time = 16.738, Placings =  6, Pool = $   88.00
4 D Time = 17.238, Placings =  2, Pool = $   66.00

N ot Placed = 2

1D Placings
1st 15.738 $66.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy)
2nd 16.008 $51.00 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
3rd 16.143 $37.00 Afton Beck on JJ

2D Placings
1st 16.248 $57.00 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted
2nd 16.700 $44.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
3rd 16.735 $32.00 Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price

3D Placings
1st 16.764 $38.00 Shellie Dalton on Rusty
2nd 16.907 $29.00 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
3rd 16.941 $21.00 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
4th 16.996 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
5th 17.051 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
6th 17.164 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer

4D Placings
1st 17.714 $38.00 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
2nd 18.107 $28.00 Tabbie Jensen on Royal
N/T 417.193 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
N/T 999.000 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)


